

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1289

- Page 1, line 21, overstrike "\$33,950" and insert immediately thereafter "\$34,500"
- Page 1, line 22, overstrike "\$33,950" and insert immediately thereafter "\$34,500"
- Page 1, line 22, replace "529.62" with "538.20"
- Page 1, line 23, overstrike "\$82,250" and insert immediately thereafter "\$83,600"
- Page 1, line 23, overstrike "\$33,950" and insert immediately thereafter "\$34,500"
- Page 1, line 24, overstrike "\$82,250" and insert immediately thereafter "\$83,600"
- Page 1, line 24, replace "1,939.98" with "1,971.92"
- Page 2, line 1, overstrike "\$171,550" and insert immediately thereafter "\$174,400"
- Page 2, line 1, overstrike "\$82,250" and insert immediately thereafter "\$83,600"
- Page 2, line 2, overstrike "\$171,550" and insert immediately thereafter "\$174,400"
- Page 2, line 2, replace "4,833.30" with "4,913.84"
- Page 2, line 3, overstrike "\$372,950" and insert immediately thereafter "\$379,150"
- Page 2, line 3, overstrike "\$171,550" and insert immediately thereafter "\$174,400"
- Page 2, line 4, overstrike "\$372,950" and insert immediately thereafter "\$379,150"
- Page 2, line 4, replace "12,405.94" with "12,612.44"
- Page 2, line 6, overstrike "\$372,950" and insert immediately thereafter "\$379,150"
- Page 2, line 9, overstrike "\$56,750" and insert immediately thereafter "\$57,700"
- Page 2, line 10, overstrike "\$56,750" and insert immediately thereafter "\$57,700"
- Page 2, line 10, replace "885.30" with "900.12"
- Page 2, line 11, overstrike "\$137,050" and insert immediately thereafter "\$139,350"
- Page 2, line 11, overstrike "\$56,750" and insert immediately thereafter "\$57,700"
- Page 2, line 12, overstrike "\$137,050" and insert immediately thereafter "\$139,350"
- Page 2, line 12, replace "3,230.06" with "3,284.30"
- Page 2, line 13, overstrike "\$208,850" and insert immediately thereafter "\$212,300"
- Page 2, line 13, overstrike "\$137,050" and insert immediately thereafter "\$139,350"
- Page 2, line 14, overstrike "\$208,850" and insert immediately thereafter "\$212,300"
- Page 2, line 14, replace "5,556.38" with "5,647.88"
- Page 2, line 15, overstrike "\$372,950" and insert immediately thereafter "\$379,150"
- Page 2, line 15, overstrike "\$208,850" and insert immediately thereafter "\$212,300"

Page 2, line 16, overstrike "\$372,950" and insert immediately thereafter "\$379,150"

Page 2, line 16, replace "11,726.54" with "11,921.44"

Page 2, line 18, overstrike "\$372,950" and insert immediately thereafter "\$379,150"

Page 2, line 21, overstrike "\$28,375" and insert immediately thereafter "\$28,850"

Page 2, line 22, overstrike "\$28,375" and insert immediately thereafter "\$28,850"

Page 2, line 22, replace "442.65" with "450.06"

Page 2, line 23, overstrike "\$68,525" and insert immediately thereafter "\$69,675"

Page 2, line 23, overstrike "\$28,375" and insert immediately thereafter "\$28,850"

Page 2, line 24, overstrike "\$68,525" and insert immediately thereafter "\$69,675"

Page 2, line 24, replace "1,615.03" with "1,642.15"

Page 2, line 25, overstrike "\$104,425" and insert immediately thereafter "\$106,150"

Page 2, line 25, overstrike "\$68,525" and insert immediately thereafter "\$69,675"

Page 2, line 26, overstrike "\$104,425" and insert immediately thereafter "\$106,150"

Page 2, line 26, replace "2,778.19" with "2,823.94"

Page 2, line 27, overstrike "\$186,475" and insert immediately thereafter "\$189,575"

Page 2, line 28, overstrike "\$186,475" and insert immediately thereafter "\$189,575"

Page 2, line 28, replace "5,863.27" with "5,960.72"

Page 2, line 29, overstrike "\$186,475" and insert immediately thereafter "\$189,575"

Page 3, line 1, overstrike "\$45,500" and insert immediately thereafter "\$46,250"

Page 3, line 2, overstrike "\$45,500" and insert immediately thereafter "\$46,250"

Page 3, line 2, replace "709.80" with "721.50"

Page 3, line 3, overstrike "\$117,450" and insert immediately thereafter "\$119,400"

Page 3, line 3, overstrike "\$45,500" and insert immediately thereafter "\$46,250"

Page 3, line 4, overstrike "\$117,450" and insert immediately thereafter "\$119,400"

Page 3, line 4, replace "2,810.74" with "2,857.48"

Page 3, line 5, overstrike "\$190,200" and insert immediately thereafter "\$193,350"

Page 3, line 5, overstrike "\$117,450" and insert immediately thereafter "\$119,400"

Page 3, line 6, overstrike "\$190,200" and insert immediately thereafter "\$193,350"

Page 3, line 6, replace "5,167.84" with "5,253.46"

Page 3, line 7, overstrike "\$372,950" and insert immediately thereafter "\$379,150"

Page 3, line 7, overstrike "\$190,200" and insert immediately thereafter "\$193,350"

Page 3, line 8, overstrike "\$372,950" and insert immediately thereafter "\$379,150"

Page 3, line 8, replace "12,039.24" with "12,239.54"

Page 3, line 10, overstrike "\$372,950" and insert immediately thereafter "\$379,150"

Page 3, line 15, overstrike "\$5,350" and insert immediately thereafter "\$5,450"

Page 3, line 16, overstrike "\$5,350" and insert immediately thereafter "\$5,450"

Page 3, line 16, replace "124.94" with "127.86"

Page 3, line 17, overstrike "\$8,200" and insert immediately thereafter "\$8,300"

Page 3, line 17, overstrike "\$5,350" and insert immediately thereafter "\$5,450"

Page 3, line 18, overstrike "\$8,200" and insert immediately thereafter "\$8,300"

Page 3, line 18, replace "217.28" with "220.20"

Page 3, line 19, overstrike "\$11,150" and insert immediately thereafter "\$11,350"

Page 3, line 19, overstrike "\$8,200" and insert immediately thereafter "\$8,300"

Page 3, line 20, overstrike "\$11,150" and insert immediately thereafter "\$11,350"

Page 3, line 20, replace "328.20" with "334.88"

Page 3, line 21, overstrike "\$11,150" and insert immediately thereafter "\$11,350"

Renumber accordingly